

Program No 0392-S Term Date of July 1, 2012 To June 30, 2013												
Title: ELECTRONIC FILE FORMS												
CUSTOM												
			ARDEM INCORP.		DESIGNERS INC.		GRAY GRAPHICS		NPC		CURRENT CONTRACTOR	
			Hillsborough, NJ		Nokesville, VA		Capitol Heights, MD		Claysburg, PA		NPC	
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. FORM CREATION:												
(a)	Typesetting forms.....per page	36	45.00	1,620.00	55.00	1,980.00	50.00	1,800.00	40.00	1,440.00	50.00	1,800.00
(b)	Scanning furnished copy.....per scan	2	18.00	36.00	15.00	30.00	20.00	40.00	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00
	Trim/Page-size unit produced from electronic file											
II. PDF CREATION:												
DISTRIBUTION:												
(a)	Page with 50 or less fillable boxes.....per page	32	40.00	1,280.00	9.00	288.00	30.00	960.00	22.00	704.00	20.00	640.00
(b)	Page with 51 to 100 fillable boxes.....per page	8	55.00	440.00	15.00	120.00	50.00	400.00	50.00	400.00	50.00	400.00
(c)	Page with 101 or more fillable boxes.....per page	4	80.00	320.00	22.00	88.00	75.00	300.00	95.00	380.00	30.00	120.00
III. AUTHOR'S ALTERATIONS:												
	Per fillable box.....	96	6.00	576.00	2.00	192.00	1.00	96.00	30.00	2,880.00	30.00	2,880.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$4,272.00		\$2,698.00		\$3,596.00		\$5,904.00		\$5,940.00
DISCOUNT			0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$35.96	0.25%	\$14.76	0.25%	\$14.85
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$4,272.00		\$2,698.00		\$3,560.04		\$5,889.24		\$5,925.15
											AWARDED	